
6.34AcS

2.16Ac

25Ac

1.8AcS

1.64AcS 3Ac

4.8Ac1.4Ac

14.81AcS

4.2Ac

4.24AcS

18AcS

9.1Ac

2.625Ac

2.3Ac

1.12Ac

(17.07AcS)

1.22AcS

9.7AcS

4.3Ac

1.3Ac

1.72AcS

1.2Ac

1.28AcS

2.2Ac

0.94AcS

1Ac

2.01AcS 1.5Ac

7.4AcS

(5Ac)

113Ac

27.02AcS

6Ac

13.1AcS 12.01AcS

1Ac

4.33AcS

6.57Ac

1Ac

13.25Ac

1Ac
2.2Ac

2.1Ac

1.8Ac

0.5Ac

5.04AcS

8AcS

179.07Ac

(4Ac)

(162AcD)

0.82AcS

20

93.72 472
.86

408
.00

105.34

190.74

309.59

88.70

240

240

260260

121.93

32.7189.93

21
8

21
8

19
0

21
8.0

0

475.80

482.70

508.27

53
8.4

1

125
275

400

125
275

400

400

420 271.25 163.25

69
8.4

5

306.75
Little Otter Ln, Pvt

27
2.6

5

40
5.2

5

34
0

44
6.8

4

43.27

439

18
0

170
60

8.2
0

65
0

65
0

289.98

289.98290.03

12
0.4

8

18
3.6

518
3.6

5

301.3

311.3

26
6209.77

49.26

17
0.5

8

366.24

147.84

22
5 38

4

99
.00

13
2.0

0 18
5

340.56

13
4.3

4

33
0

13
9.1

1

19
9.9

8

10
0

464.91

144.55

307.68

201.90 169.3

24
0.4

5

24
0.8

206.592.84

76

76

96 96

32
3.6

0

82
.5

82
.5

200.00

12
28

.54

554.07
316.81

164.65

385.05

334.32

340
.97

273.38

100

100

240.5
108

200

208

208

20
8

20
8

20

480400.40

300
.00

'

90.23'

152.59'

142.44

100 10
4.3

4
10

0

142

24
5

257

128
128.21

27
.80

14.07
24.70

13
2.5

9

176.37

215.74

344
.35

331.62

199.44

131.67

95
2.3

327
4.1

4
23

6.9
8464.91 190.0

240.97

199.32

99.14

55.
97

384
.97

660.08

102.84

109.73

782.00

15
5.1

0

88.3217
8.8

7

36
4.0

0

131.87

386
.17

108.0

41.59

295.15'

52
.97

50.46

12
2.6

0

247.17

38
9.9

2
325.05

49.81

51
5.5

9

144.51

930.28

1419.88

538.39

66
.0

70.74

422.80

18
0.2

2

143.1671
.07 274.16 100.73

169.44

20
0.0

0

179.26

618.96

20
0.0

0
53.27

19
4.0

0

441.69

200.00

191.42
95.85

86.3

273.87
125.02

394.27

CONSERVATION
EASEMENT

CONSERVATION  EASEMENT

TownTown

Town

Addison Northwest School District

Town

Pr
op

ert
y L

ine
 U

nc
lea

r
Se

e S
urv

ey

Union
Cemetery

53

52

51

50

49

48

54

55

56

58

60

61

59 63
64 68

6562

66 67

1

4570(69)

46

2

6 7 8

5 9

4 10

12 13 14

41

11

42

3

44

43

40

39

38

37

36

(35.1)

34

(33)

32

29
30

31

28
27

26

25

24

21

22 23

19
18

20.2

16 1771

15

20.3

47

32.132.2CR
EE

K

OT
TE

R

LIT
TL

E

LITTLE
OTTER CREEK

49
.5

74.25

99

50

49.
5

57
.75

99

49.5

49.5

49
.5

SA
TT

ER
LY

ROAD

( T
. R

. 3
4)

(T.R. 14)
MIDDLEBROOK ROAD

LITTLE CHICAGO  RD. ( T. R. 8)
( T.

 R.
 8 )

ROAD

CHICAGO

LIT
TLE

VARIABLE  WIDTH

U.
   S

.

RO
UT

E

7

50

60
'RO

W

60
'RO

W

ROW

ROW

Ha
gis

 Ln
, P

vt

155.56 82.76

(1)
(2.1Ac)

(2)
(2.69Ac)

(3)

THIS AREA MAPPED AT 
1:5000 SERIES
SEE SHEET 10

THIS AREA MAPPED AT 
1:5000 SERIES
SEE SHEET 10

THIS AREA MAPPED AT 
1:5000 SERIES
SEE SHEET 10

CREAMERY RD

20/20/15.2 M.L. M.L. M.L. 20/20/13 10/01/17.1
(20/20/09)

M.L. M.L. M.L.

128.33 84.91 71.67

22
0.4

9

370.34

183.21
71.

51
42

7.5
8

125.39
(3)

(2.01A) (4)
(2.02A)

(2)
(3.37A)

161.47' 183.62' 87.59' 40.96'

10
0.6

5'

89
.92

'

231.56'

(2)

4.79AcS
47.1

10.26AcS

Depot Rd, Pvt

0.75Ac

5.9Ac

0.5Ac 0.5Ac

1.8Ac

0.5Ac

0.5Ac

1Ac

0.5Ac

0.5Ac

0.5Ac

0.5Ac

0.5Ac

Town

150E

LIT
TL

E O
TT

ER
 C

RE
EK

152C

152C
5.01AcS

20.1

440000

440000

441000

441000

18
90

00

18
90

00

19
00

00

19
00

00
THIS MAP IS FOR ASSESSMENT PURPOSES ONLY. IT IS NOT TO BE USED
FOR DESCRIPTION, CONVEYANCE, OR DETERMINATION OF LEGAL TITLE.
ALL INFORMATION IS SUBJECT TO CHANGE.

ORIGINAL BASE MAP WAS PREPARED BY WEILER
MAPPING, INC. HORSEHEADS, NEW YORK.

TOWN OF

FERRISBURGH
VERMONT

LOCAL MAP NO.

STATE MAP NO. 092188

23
1:2,500

0 400 800200 Feet

0 200100 Meters

±

3

97

5

8

64

1110

12 14 15 1613

1 2

24

20
2321

19
22

18
MAP INDEX

UPDATED THROUGH APRIL 1, 2024

UPDATES BY
CHRISTINE CHAMBERLAIN

MAPPING

Legend
M.L. Match Line

Block No.1
Subdivision Lot No.(1)

100(D) Deed Dimension
436000 State Plane Coord

Town Boundary
Parcel Boundary
Road
Subparcel
Railroad

Block Limits

! ! Solar

Right-of-way
Conservation Easement
Surface Water
Common Ownership

123 Parcel No.
(123) Subparcel No.

123AcC Acres Calculated
123AcS Acres Surveyed
(123Ac) Partial Acreage

153A Slide Number


